
 
 

 
 
 

  
   
 

 

 

 

 

MESE DI FEBBRAIO 2023 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI 

DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

240 

 

 

36 

 

 

204 

 

 

15,00 

 

 

85,00 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 26 496 82 414 16,53 83,47 
DOCENTI  T.D.  25 440 71 369 16,14 83,86 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 80 24 56 30,00 70,00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


