







MESE DI FEBBRAIO 2023

	NUMERO	NUMERO	NUMERO	NUMERO	PERCENTUALE	PERCENTUALE
	DIPENDENTI	GIORNATE	GIORNI	GIORNATE	DI ASSENZA	DI PRESENZA
		LAVORATIVE	DI	LAVORATIVE		
			ASSENZA			
AMMINISTRATIVI						
	12	240	36	204	15,00	85,00
DOCENTI T.Ind.	26	496	82	414	16,53	83,47
DOCENTI T.D.	25	440	71	369	16,14	83,86
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE	4	80	24	56	30,00	70,00



